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BY-LAW ~ER ~8~::~.•~ f? 1~ ~~,d (, 
BEiill'G A BY/LAW· ~to· authoriz.e·,:the,.Tax 

~ - ,• t ~. ,·_; I) { .: "' •) ~ ' 

Comm..issi-oner to receive adyance ·payments, of ·-t·~xes and-

allow a discount. :thereon.·. 

THEREFORE THE MUNICIPAL.COUNCIL OF 
. :;··---~ ... :-[" .::. .. ........ ~· ·-·- ···::; .• •'t"·,~<~.J~t~--~~:;.:.~:.. ... !-, ~ ·•·•• 

THE CORPQRA.TION1 OF TEE -CITY OF NORTH BA~ ENACTS AS 
--- .. • • • •• '•. '"t • ..,. ~- ·- ....... ~ .... ~....... -- ~-

FOLL'OWS: ,_,,_,. -

~-': . _ ... 

. ~· ·-· -

. ' . ~~, '' 
\~ 

. • I 

:' . \ :,. 

'.. . . . .· 

• ' • .r_ -..:· . ' . . 
ori·z;ed:·rto r.eceive .up· to April .30th i.n any ;v.~a.r payments 

. :~ ;~} • :_; _; . c . . \~- • ~ 
.. _ on·• a.acount .o:f the .t-axes £or that yea:r: in :.a.civance o:E t~he . ·. ~ ' . ~ ' 

• • • • • ' 1 • • " t_.· • ' • 

day .that may- be fixed by. By..,.La..w for .the pay;ment :of any 

instalment of such taxes and to allow a discount.on any 
. .. -.. :c:. ~ ... - . . . ... -· ' ·- .. -- .. • ._ . . ·-

.. ·-· t~xe~f;p~~-d ·in advance at- ~~~ rate of 'Five per cent per 

anrnim :'a.cco'rding t'o 'the 'schedule her-eto att"ached a.nd 
•• -,,·.:~ ·.-: •• ~"S ~--~~-......, .•••• ...,.. .. _. •• '~,t···- . :.. . . ·- '1':' '. ~ -··-~·t··-,. -~-- . ·.-- •. ·--

ma.r:kied'.i" A" .and which foi:ms paJ:t. ·of t.his By-:Law, not- . 
. __ : ..... ·- i'. · .• ~· - ·-·...: • \ • . • . .. ~ ,. .. - • 

with~tanding that .the taxes for .. any .such. y~~:r, has _nqt 
. ' \ • ~: .: ! ..i: ~- .. ' ; • ~ ' . 

been· leyied~' .or.:.that th~ .Asse~sment .Roll_ozi :which th~ 
~, ..; . ,~; ·. __ ; .r ·~} ; . \. . . '! • ~. 

taxes ·.axe to ·~be fixed a~d levied ha~ not, bee:n adoiteci 
• • .. '. Jo . ·.. . . . . ' . . . . .. -

by the Council, when such advance payment is made. 

~;::::=~·;a;:----··:·:·:::: ... 

t_,)\J .-ot/ .. 
Any·Tax payer shall not pay in advance 

. ' ' . . . ... . 
---·- -a--a·um. greater than. the amount o:f his previous years 

~ • I ' > r • ' .- ' 

._::_::::-:::::::ari(l·:::in·:.any: ev.ent:·:-'the · said paym:ent -made by any such tax 
. 'I,]~; • ~:: ({J: \,· .J~ • ~~ ~· ~i :,j. -:.>> . : • . •.. '. • . l, •.. ' - • 

pS:y&:r.'JShallZ:not ~~be .:les~. than Fi ye.J).QJ,.larf:1 ~l;ld not __ mo :re ·on. "C'l' o·· . f ,· . • v • :;, ' ' J: ' • ~ .i • ....~ ..,' • < • : ; ~-' • , • • ._ , • ~· t ' I .• - • , • • .i:,.~ 

tha.n::H~OT:b.ousand.Dollars~ ·;> .• ,· • 
. ··-_ --~o.B .• . :_=_~; .r .(c;;~~ • ::; ·- ;_~ ~-:'--. -' · . _ • . : ... 

\ . · .. 
r'' ' ()$. • d::< .. . [ l, i ~ . • ' ~ • i • ' • ..1 : ~-t •• 

··'R~aQ.~aJfi:r:st.time.in Open Counoil t~is 71:ih.day of-Dec?~mber, 
· .. ~t::O. ~11:!.[ ,; .• \' • . • . • • • .o· A. D~ .1927 • 

. ::~<~(-·Read .a se~~nd time in Open Coun<:!il this 7th· day of December, 
Y · . :. -;;~ : . . A. D. 19 2 7 • 

, _·,. ·. · Rul:'e.s o:f Order were suspended apd By-:-la.w was read a third 
_..........,._ ___ ,.~--·-~-- -·· J- • ·--··· . -~ . . • . • 

-~,_~e7short--:and··-PASSED th::i.~--1tnj(9.S:y: ;of-December·,: A:,-: D. 192,7. 
: •. ! ~ . ' . . • . • . • " .... : (: . :· 
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SCHEDULE "A" 
THIS IS SCHEDULE "A" referred to in By

Law Number 857, authorizing the Tax Commissioner to 
allow a discount on adv.ance payments of taxes in the 
City of North Bay and set forth in the within By-Law. 

SCHEDULE OF J?RE:PAYMENTS REQUIRED ON S:PEC/ 
IFIED DATES FOR TAX PA~~S OF~$5.00 to $200.00. 

:PAYING 

DATES 

Jan.l-15 
Jan.J:0-31 
Feb.l-15 
Feb.l6-28 
Mar.l-15 
Mar.l6-31 
Apr.l-15 
Apr.l6-30 

:PAYING 

D.'lTES 

Jan.l-15 
Jan.l6-31 
Feb.l-15 
Feb.l6-28 
Mar.l-15 
Mar.l6-31 · 
Apr.l-15 
Apr.l6-30 

:PAYING 

D.d.TES 

Jan.1-15 
Jan.l6-31 
i!,eb;;l-15 
Feb.l6-28 
Mar.1-15 
Msr.l6-31 
Apr~l-15 
Apr;l6.:.30 

FIRST PAYMENT - JULY 16th ... 

$5.00 10.00 20.00 25.00 50.00 100.00 200.00 

4.90 
4.90 
4.90 
4.90 
4.95 
4.95 
4.95 
4.95 

9.75 19.50 24.40 48.75 97.50 194.90 
9.8G 19.55 24.45 48.85 97.70 195.40 
9.80 19.60 24.50 48.95 97.90 195.80 
9.85 19.65 24.55 49.05 98.10 196 •. 20 
9.85 19.70 24.60 49.15 98.30 196.60 
9.85 19.70 24.65 49.25; 98.50.197.00 
9.85 19.75 24.70 49.35 98.70 197.40 
9.90 19.80 24.75 49~45• 98.90 197.80 

SECOND PAYMENT - AUGUST 30th, 

$5.00 10.00 20.00 25.00 .50.00 100.00 200.00 

4.85 
4.85 

' 4.90 
4.90 
4.90 
4.90 
4.90 
4 •. 95 

$5.00 

4.80 
4.85 
4.85 
4.85 
4.85 
4.90 
4.90 
4.90 

9.70 19.40 24.25 48.45 
9.75 19.45 24.30 48.55 
9.75 19.45 24.35 48.65 
9.75 19.50 24.40 48.75 
9.80 19.55 24.45 48.85 
9.80 19.60 24.50 48.95 
9.85 19.65 24.65 49.05 
9.85 19.65 24.60 49.15 

96.90 193.80 
97.10 194.20 
97 .• 30 194.60 
97.50 195.00 
97.70 195.40 
97.90 195.80 
98.10 196.20 
98.30 196.60 

. 
10.00 20.00 25.00 50.00 100.00 200.00 

THIRD PAYivlENT OCTOBER 31st 

9.65 19.25 24.05 48.05 96.10 192.20 
9.65 19.25 24.10 48.15 96.30 192.60 
9.65 19.30 24.15 48.25 96.50 193.00 
9.70 19.35 24.20 48.35 96.70 193.40 
9.70 19.40 24.25 48.45 96.90 193.80 
9.75 19.45 24.30 48.55 97.10 194.20 
9.75 19.50 24.35 48.65 97.30 194.60 
9.75 19.50 24.40 48.75 97.50 195.00 • I 

··~ 


